2017 Citizen Survey Results

Year Response Number*

2016

1,094

2017

1,074

Mail-in Surveys
Online

51%

41%

*95% confidence level of a 3%
margin of error for both
households and population
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Staff Ratings*

2016 2017 "3.0is Good

General Office 3. 3.3
Library 3.2 3.4
PW Field 3.1 3.1




Service Ratings*
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Service Ratings*

pLo) [ 2017
Cemetery 3.2 3.3 *3.0 is Good
City Hall Hours 3.0 3.0
Library 2.5 3.1
Code
Enforcement 2.6 2.5
Communication 2.7 2.8
EMS 3.3 3.3
Fire 3.4 3.5
Garbage 3.2 3.3
Arts Council -- 3.1
Fling 2.9 3.1
Other Events 2.5 3.0
Number Parks 2.8 2.9
Number Trails 2.9 3.0
Crime Prevent 3.2 3.2
Traffic Enforce 3.1 3.0
Quality Parks 2.9 3.0
Quality Trails 2.9 2.9
Road Mntnce 1.8 1.9
Snow Removal 2.7 2.9
Utility Billing 3.2 3.1
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Road Funding Breakdown

Communication Preference
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Percent Likely or Very Likely to Support
Road Funding Based on Area of Highland
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Percent Likely or Very Likely to Support
Road Funding Based on Age
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Percent Likely or Very Likely to Support
Road Funding Based on How Long Will
Live in Highland
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What is a "Large Lot"?*

28%

34%
E40,000 sq ft

E 30,000 sq ft
025,000 sq ft
@20,000 sqg ft

12%

21%

Appropriate Density*

B1.1 homes per acre
B1.5 homes per acre

O02.2 homes per acre

42%

Support Murdock Connector

BYes

ENO
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Years Lived in Highland

21%

27%
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Children at Home*

2016 2017 2010 Census 65%
53% 50%

Gender*

. .

BFemale

EMale
47%

*2014 ACS Data:
Male 52%
Female 48%

Area of Highland
SR 92 & Alpine Highway*

W, 25%

N
SW, 49%
NE, 7%

*Population Estimate:
. NW-26% NE -5%
SE.17%  SE-16% SW-53%

Age Distribution*

under 18, 0% 18-24, 0% 25-34, 4%

35-44, 23%

*2014 ACS Data:

18-24,12%

o4 oz ] 25-34,13%
DRREE /T a4 28%
45-54, 20%

55-64, 15%

65+, 1%







